
Amravati - Pune Special Fare Special/01102XX - Exp - CR 
AMI/Amravati (Terminal) to PUNE/Pune Junction 

12h 35m - 720 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AMI Amravati (Terminal) 22:50 0 1 0 28 300 CR
2 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
23:10 23:12 2m 0 1 9 70 301 CR

3 AK Akola Junction 00:20 00:23 3m 0 2 88 82 598 CR
4 SEG Shegaon 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 125 83 276 CR
5 MKU Malkapur 01:30 01:32 2m 0 2 178 48 248 CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 0 2 228 48 205 CR
7 JL Jalgaon Junction 03:10 03:12 2m 0 2 252 102 209 CR
8 PC Pachora Junction 03:40 03:42 2m 0 2 300 86 258 CR
9 KJ Kajgaon 04:00 04:01 1m 0 2 325 68 297 CR
10 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 04:18 04:20 2m 0 2 345 67 244 CR
11 MMR Manmad Junction 05:20 05:25 5m 0 2 412 48 558 CR
12 KPG Kopargaon 06:18 06:20 2m 0 2 454 80 550 CR
13 BAP Belapur 06:53 06:55 2m 0 2 498 52 535 CR
14 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 08:12 08:15 3m 0 2 566 53 640 CR
15 DDCC Daund Chord Line 09:48 09:50 2m 0 2 647 69 525 CR
16 URI Uruli 10:28 10:30 2m 0 2 691 31 552 CR
17 PUNE Pune Junction 11:25 0 2 720 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (14:48)

May 30 2024 (14:48)

1

1


